
Landesmeisterschaft NDSB-Auflage 2019
am 28.09.2019     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 9.35.69

KK-Gewehr 100m Auflage NDSB Damen Alt Seite: 1

Stand: 28.09.2019 15:26 Uhr Gesamt

1 RZ 011407SchV Linau V 902,5 Ringen

8450 Grünwald, Meike 300,0
8437 Kruse, Nina 305,6
8449 Maak, Stefanie 296,9

2 OD 012430SchV Trittau 887,4 Ringen

8497 Krall, Claudia 298,6
8496 Laskewitz, Constanze 282,4
8494 Wilken, Sandra 306,4

3 OD 012429SchV Sprenge 875,4 Ringen

8484 Schnäckel, Andrea 304,1
8485 Weber, Britta 295,6
8686 Kehrbach, Evelyn 275,7

4 RZ 011414SchK Nusse II 0,0 Ringen

8456 Dähn, Wibke 0,0
8457 Koenig, Anja 0,0
8458 Schröder, Andrea 0,0



Landesmeisterschaft NDSB-Auflage 2019
am 28.09.2019     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 9.35.69

KK-Gewehr 100m Auflage NDSB Damen Alt Seite: 1

Stand: 28.09.2019 15:26 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 8371 Hübner, Bianca SE 0... SV Wittenborn 102,4 104,3 101,0 307,7

2 8382 Meincke, Susanne SE 0... Hartenholmer SchV 102,6 102,7 101,8 307,1

3 8065 Baasch, Stephanie RD 0... SchV Rendsburg 101,6 102,0 103,3 306,9

4 8494 Wilken, Sandra OD 0... SchV Trittau 102,0 104,6 99,8 306,4

5 8437 Kruse, Nina RZ 0... SchV Linau V 101,1 101,8 102,7 305,6

6 8448 Werth, Ivonne RZ 0... SchV Linau 100,6 104,8 99,1 304,5

7 8484 Schnäckel, Andrea OD 0... SchV Sprenge 98,9 100,7 104,5 304,1

8 8463 Lange, Rebekka OD 0... Sülfelder SchG 101,3 99,0 103,4 303,7

9 8265 Sevke, Stefanie OH 0... SSV Kassau 100,9 100,8 102,0 303,7
10 8271 Gohlicke, Manuela OH 0... SchB Glasau-Sarau 98,6 101,8 102,4 302,8
11 8064 Paulsen, Nadine RD 0... SchV Rendsburg 100,9 100,5 100,3 301,7
12 8450 Grünwald, Meike RZ 0... SchV Linau V 101,4 98,6 100,0 300,0
13 8497 Krall, Claudia OD 0... SchV Trittau 101,4 97,8 99,4 298,6
14 8449 Maak, Stefanie RZ 0... SchV Linau V 99,0 98,9 99,0 296,9
15 8505 Schlüns, Sandra PI 01... Elmshorner SchG 99,4 96,9 99,3 295,6
16 8485 Weber, Britta OD 0... SchV Sprenge 97,9 98,8 98,9 295,6
17 8496 Laskewitz, Constanze OD 0... SchV Trittau 94,9 94,5 93,0 282,4
18 8686 Kehrbach, Evelyn OD 0... SchV Sprenge 87,6 95,8 92,3 275,7
na 8327 Bebensee, Christiane SE 0... SchG Beckersberg 0,0
na 8456 Dähn, Wibke RZ 0... SchK Nusse II 0,0
na 8434 Heitmann, Britta RZ 0... SchV Breitenfelde 0,0
na 8457 Koenig, Anja RZ 0... SchK Nusse II 0,0
na 8373 Rehn, Katharina SE 0... SV Wittenborn 0,0
na 8458 Schröder, Andrea RZ 0... SchK Nusse II 0,0
na 8506 Spieck, Angela PI 01... Elmshorner SchG 0,0
na 8378 Stolleisen, Ilona SE 0... Hartenholmer SchV 0,0
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